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7§9MRIE OVERSEAS OFFICES AND AGENTS 2021

(please contact with JES HKG for further agents list in your area)

AUSTRALIA

CTL Fairs & Exhibitions

Unit 5, 12-14 Northumberland Road
Caringbah NSW 2229 Australia

Tel : 6129700 1655 Tel : 55212494 9310

Fax: 612 9666 6211 Fax: 55212270 1741

Ctc: Chris Millane Ctc: Marcelo Paradela

Email:  chris@ctl.net.au Email :  marcelo.paradela@waiverexpo.com
GERMANY INDIA

BTG MESSE-SPEDITION GMBH PS Bedi & Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Hausanschrift ParkstraBe 35
D-86462 Langweld/Augsburg

BRAZIL

Waiver Expo Ltda

Rua Alfredo Pujol, 285 / Conj 13
02017- 010 Santana - Sao Paulo, Brazil

D-14/1 & 14/2, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase 1, 110 020 New Delhi

Germany India

Tel: 49 0821 4986 161 Tel: 91 11 460 55 200

Fax: 4908214986 153 Fax: 911141552 911

Ctc: Peter Kees Ctc: Jatin Bharadawaj

Email:  peterkees@btg.de Email:  jbharadawaj@psbedi.com
ITALY JAPAN

OTIM S.PA. Nissin Corporation

1-20159 Milano

5 Sanbancho, Chiyoda-ku,

Via Porro Lamberteng Tokyo 102-8350

Milano Italy Japan

Tel: 39 02 69912 249 Tel: 81 3 3238 6500

Fax: 39 02 69912 245 Fax: 81 3 3238 6505

Ctc: Giuseppe Rapetti Ctc: Hiroaki Tanabe

Email:  giuseppe.rapetti@otim.it Email:  h_tanabe@nissin-tw.com
MALAYSIA PORTUGAL

Curio Pack Sdn Bhd

B-2-20, Leboh Batu Nilam 2
Bandar Bukit Tinggi, 41200 Klang
Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Spedycargo Transitarios, S.A.
Via Central de Milheiros,

726 Milheiros

4475-330 Maia, Portugal

Tel: 603 3325 3777 Tel : 351229 993 650
Fax: 603 3325 3666 Fax: 351229 964 962
Ctc: Ngiam Chong Terk Ctc: Emidio Moutinho
Email:  ctngiam@curiopack.com.my Email :  emidio.moutinho@spedycargo.pt
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FRANCE

Expo Plus

2 rue du Meunier — ZAC du Moulin
95700 Roissy en France

Tel: 3313011 9351

Port : 3360388 7229

Ctc: Rachid Bensaber

Email:  bensaber.rachid@expo-plus.fr

INDONESIA

PT. Sri Langka

Graha Cempaka Mas Blok B-06
Jl.Let.Jen. Suprapto No. 1
Jakarta 10640, Indonesia

Tel: 62 21422 9862

Fax: 62 21422 9863

Ctc: Ali Bone

Email:  bonnie@sri-langka.com
KOREA

Kemi-Lee Co., Ltd.

Room 201, 37 Seongsui-ro 22-gil
Seongdong-gu, Seoul,

Korea (Seongsu-dong 2ga)

Tel: 82-2-565 3400

Fax: 82-2-553 8458

Ctc: Eric Jo

Email:  ericjo@kemi-lee.co.kr
SINGAPORE

Rhema Events & Arts Services Pte Ltd
No. 10 Changi South Street 3

# 03-02 Singapore

486147

Tel: 65 6542 0201

Fax: 65 6785 1541

Ctc: Shaun Ng

Email:  shaun.ng@rhemaevents.com
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Moldtrans S.L.

Ctna Nacional 152z Km 14
Pol. Ind. Pla d’en Coll, 08110
MONTCADA | REIXAC,Barcelona, Spain

Tel: 34 935041400

Fax: 34 935 753 714

Ctc: Inaki Diez

Email :  inaki.diez@moldtrans.com
THAILAND

Rogers Bangkok Co.,Ltd

90/1 Moo 4, Bangchalong, Bangplee,
Samutprakarn 10540

Thailand

Tel: 662 180 0280 ext 112
Fax: 662 180 0283

Ctc: Payut Varidee

Email:  exportth@rogers-asia.com

JES

SWITZERLAND
BTG Suisse Ltd.
Salinenstrasse 61
CH - 4133 Pratteln

Switzerland

Tel: 41613372572

Fax: 41613372579

Ctc: Dominique Geiser

Email:  dominique.geiser@btg-suisse.ch
UNITED KINGDOM

Space-Pods Ltd.t/a EwePack
Manor House, High Street
Buntingford,

Hertfordshire SG9 9AB

United Kingdom

Tel: 44 207 118 7447

Ctc: Steve Lawson-Smith
Email:  steve@ewepack.com
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TaL Tel:  (853) 2838 9486
{HHE Fax: (853) 2835 6533
FEH Email:  macau@jes.com.hk

TAIWAN

Dragon Trans Consolidation Ltd.
9/F-3, No. 29, SEC 3,
Zhongshan N. Road

Taipei, Taiwan 10461

Tel: 886 2 2585 0508
Fax: 886 22585 0518
Ctc: Luson Lee

Email:  luson@dragon-trans.com.tw
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
3-WAY

1891 California Ave

Suite 101

Corona, CA 92881

USA.

Tel : 1909 539 9976

Ctc: Eric Mosqueda
Email:  emosqueda@threeway.com
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